General information about company

Scrip code 538860

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE655P01029

Name of the company

PANAFIC INDUSTRIALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar SN0 Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl_lgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl'ler the L1§ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Wheth§r any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethel_' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of . Total nos.
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Catego (G Gif | o, (O fully paid uj underlyin; 1) (calculated as
€9 | shareholder | shareholders | up equity | 2 . YIS peld (VD) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tora
@ equity | Depository per SCRR, otal as a
(019) (010)) shares . =(IV)+ % of
held (IV shares | Receipts V)t (VI) 1957) (VIII) As 0 0
ST e (VD) S a % of Class eg: | Class — (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X egy | %
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 2193385 2193385 | 2.67 2193385 2193385 |2.67
Group
(B) Public 43304 79931615 79931615 | 97.33 79931615 79931615 | 97.33
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 43308 82125000 82125000 | 100 82125000 82125000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. OF Shareholding , Number of
R 1(1). as a % assuming Number'of Shares ple.dged
No. Of No. of Una(lireersl in full conversion | -ocked in or otherwise Number of
Category of Pl phiates Outstar?dir% S EONTERLLE e equity shares

Category shar eghol}:ier Underlying | Underlying conve nibleg securities (as a (X1 hgl d 1};

09} (I Outstanding | Outstanding securities and | PEreentage of Asa % Asa% | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share of total of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (i) | €aPitaD (XD= | NO- | qhared | No. (a) | Shares

@) (VID+(X)Asa @) |} held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2.67 116325 5.3 2183155
Group
(B) Public 97.33 78906595
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 116325 |0.14 81089750




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. .
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Dt . Pa.rtly shares shares shares Total
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- |, jo1ving | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up : asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per £
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . o
Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total
held (IV) | shares |y V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII ot
hela | VD (V)+ (VD) ) (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total Voting
V) As a % of X ey otal rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | 2193385 2193385 |2.67 2193385 2193385 |2.67
undivided Family
(SK;’('IT)MI 4 2193385 2193385 |2.67 2193385 2193385 |2.67
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 2193385 2193385 |2.67 2193385 2193385 |2.67
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 42994 59278628 59278628 | 72.18 59278628 50278628 | 72.18
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 25 12850035 12850035 | 15.65 12850035 12850035 | 15.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 285 7802952 7802952 | 9.5 7802952 7802952 | 9.5
(specify)
(S];‘;’(%T)mal 43304 79931615 79931615 | 9733 79931615 79931615 | 97.33
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 43304 79931615 79931615 |97.33 79931615 79931615 | 97.33
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A 43308 82125000 82125000 | 100 82125000 82125000 | 100
+B+C2)
Total
43308 82125000 82125000 | 100 82125000 82125000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Eurrlibzr_of Shal;;s plt?dged
Underlying conversion of ocked m Or otherwise
NI, OF Shares No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) | encumbered Nurpber @i
Underlying . . - (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
B Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa% dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share £ total Asa %
securities (X) . . g, [| S i ftotal | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 0. of total
Shares | No. (a)
() (VID+X)Asa% |@ |pa1q Shares
of (A+B+C2) () held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[@)) Indian
(a) 2.67 116325 (5.3 2183155
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 267 11632553 | 2183155
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2.67 116325 (5.3 2183155
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 72.18 58544148
(a(ii)) 15.65 12850035
(e) 9.5 7512412
(53“)1"T°tal ®) 9733 78906595
Total Public
Shareholding
97.33 78906595
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 81089750
Total (A+B+C 100 116325 [0.14 | 81089750

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARITA GUPTA

RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

SAROJ GUPTA

ANIL GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIPG1432A

AFCPG5004R

AAIPG1433B

AFCPG5006P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1531830

535000

116325

10230

2193385

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1531830

535000

116325

10230

2193385

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.87

0.65

0.14

0.01

2.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1531830

535000

116325

10230

2193385

Class eg:y

Total

1531830

535000

116325

10230

2193385

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.87

0.65

0.14

0.01

2.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.14

0.01

2.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

116325

116325

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

53

Number of equity
shares held in

1531830

535000

116325

2183155




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

P SADHANA

R SRINATH

K R ANNAPURNA

SWARUP GUCHHAIT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPP0279B

AGUPS1535J)

ABRPA3383L

AHGPGS5098R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1385367

1302778

1086544

840000

4614689

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1385367

1302778

1086544

840000

4614689

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.69

1.59

1.02

5.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1385367

1302778

1086544

840000

4614689

Class eg:y

Total

1385367

1302778

1086544

840000

4614689

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.69

1.59

1.32

1.02

5.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.69

1.59

1.02

5.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1385367

1302778

1086544

840000

4614689

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not







Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HIMGIRI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED

ENCASH SECURITIES LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCH7493L

AADCRS8387D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1484304

1071000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1484304

1071000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1484304

1071000

Class eg:y

Total

1484304

1071000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.81

1.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity

shares h'cld. in 1484304 1071000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



