General information about company								
Scrip code	538860							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE655P01029							
Name of the company	PANAFIC INDUSTRIALS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
		1	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. or snares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a		
		1	held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2193385			2193385	2.67	2193385		2193385	2.67	
(B)	Public	43304	79931615			79931615	97.33	79931615		79931615	97.33	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	43308	82125000			82125000	100	82125000		82125000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category of		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				2.67			116325	5.3	2183155	
(B)	Public				97.33					78906595	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100			116325	0.14	81089750	

	Table II - State	ement show	ing share	holdii	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup		
			No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)			shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of		
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of tl	he Promoter a	and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2193385			2193385	2.67	2193385		2193385	2.67	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	2193385			2193385	2.67	2193385		2193385	2.67	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2193385			2193385	2.67	2193385		2193385	2.67	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	42994	59278628			59278628	72.18	59278628		59278628	72.18	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	25	12850035			12850035	15.65	12850035		12850035	15.65	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	285	7802952			7802952	9.5	7802952		7802952	9.5	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		43304	79931615			79931615	97.33	79931615		79931615	97.33	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		43304	79931615			79931615	97.33	79931615		79931615	97.33	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non F	Public sharehold	ler				
Total ( A+B+C2)		43308	82125000			82125000	100	82125000		82125000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		43308	82125000			82125000	100	82125000		82125000	100	

Ta	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
0	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	nareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and	d Proi	noter Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)				2.67			116325	5.3	2183155		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				2.67			116325	5.3	2183155		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				2.67			116325	5.3	2183155		
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Public share	eholde	er					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	S									
(a(i))				72.18					58544148		
(a(ii))				15.65					12850035		
(e)				9.5					7512412		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				97.33					78906595		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				97.33					78906595		
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promo	ter- N	on Public	sharehol	der			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					81089750		
Total (A+B+C				100			116325	0.14	81089750		

		Individuals/Hindu un	divided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARITA GUPTA	RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA	SAROJ GUPTA	ANIL GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPG1432A	AFCPG5004R	AAIPG1433B	AFCPG5006P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1531830	535000	116325	10230	2193385
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1531830	535000	116325	10230	2193385
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	0.65	0.14	0.01	2.67
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1531830	535000	116325	10230	2193385
Class eg:y					
Total	1531830	535000	116325	10230	2193385
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.87	0.65	0.14	0.01	2.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	0.65	0.14	0.01	2.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0	116325	0	116325
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	0	5.3
Number of equity shares held in	1531830	535000	116325	0	2183155

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	P SADHANA	R SRINATH	K R ANNAPURNA	SWARUP GUCHHAIT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPP0279B	AGUPS1535J	ABRPA3383L	AHGPG5098R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1385367	1302778	1086544	840000	4614689
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1385367	1302778	1086544	840000	4614689
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.69	1.59	1.32	1.02	5.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	s (IX)		
Class eg: X	1385367	1302778	1086544	840000	4614689
Class eg:y					
Гotal	1385367	1302778	1086544	840000	4614689
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.69	1.59	1.32	1.02	5.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.69	1.59	1.32	1.02	5.62
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1385367	1302778	1086544	840000	4614689
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not					

providing PAN			

	Any Other	(specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HIMGIRI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	ENCASH SECURITIES LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCH7493L	AADCR8387D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1484304	1071000	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1484304	1071000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.3	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1484304	1071000	0
Class eg:y			
Total	1484304	1071000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.81	1.3	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.3	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1484304	1071000	0							
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of r indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Pass (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nat selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any influence	oort No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality ionalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other